
12.40 p.m, Popular Entertainers
1.30 "World Affairs’: Talk byWickham Steed
1.40 Invitation to the Waltz
2.0 Songs by Men
2.14 Easy to Listen To
3. 0 » "Tales by the Silver Grey-
hounds"

>

3.30 The British Ballet Orch-estra
Horosco
Composed and conducted byConstant Lambert
3.57 Golden Voiced Tenors
4.15 Calling the Stars
5. 0 Sacred Song Service: Rev.J. A. Silvester Set

5.45 Keyboard Ramblings6.0 The Salt Lake Tabernacle
Choir .

LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 The Grand Symphony Or.chestra c

Madame Butterfly Pucoini
7A0 Elisabeth Schumann (so-prano)
7.13 Ilona Kabos and _ LowisKentner (piano duet)
7.16 Anni Frind (soprano), Wal-ter Ludwig (baritone), Wil.helm Strienz (tenor)
Gems from Boccaccio Suppe

7.30 "Spotlight on Music" withHector Crawford’s Orchestra
7.54 Have You Heard These?
8.10 Play of the Week: "Saucefor the. Goose"
8.35 Strings
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9.0 Newsree! and Commentary
9.23" Lawrence Tibbett» (bari-
tone)
9.26 Albert Sandler Trio
9.35 "How Green was My Val-ley"
10. 0 Close down

ANY / DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
8. 0 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 From My Record Album
10. 0 Music by Russian Com-
posers
10.15 Musio by the Salvation
Army City Corps BandConductor: W. Bayliss
41. 0 ANGLICAN SERVICE: St.
John’s Church
Preacher: Rev. L. D. C. Groves
12.15 p.m. Concert Celebrities1.0 Dinner Music
1.30 "WORLD AFFAIRS"
Talk by Wickham Steed2.0 Instrumental Interlude
2.30 French Music
Pierne Concert Orchestra
Mardi and Mercredi Ropartz
Trene Joachim (soprano)In Your Pools. and Ponds
‘Song for a Naval Officer
Song ofa Bather in AugustLet the Pass SlowlyChild to the Goose who Lays
the Golden Eggs Nat

Jacqueline PotierSonatina for Piano’
LandowskiInstrumental Quintet

Quintet for Harp, Two. Vio-lins and ’Cello Gallon
Marius Francais Gaillard
estra
Intermezzo for StringsJaubert
Records by courtesy of FrenchInformation Service
3. 0 Orchestras of the World
3.30 "Finch’s Fortune" by Mazode la Roche
4.0 MARY PRATT (contralto)
Songs by Grieg
Springtide
The Old Mother
Swan
With a Water Lily
A Studio Recital

4.17

8.0

James Stephens on William
Blake
A Literafy Study ~
BBC Programme

4.30 Recordings
5. 0 Children’s Song Service
5.45 Recordings
6.45 SALVATION ARMY SER-
VICE: The Citadel
Preacher: Adjutant E. Elliott
EVENING PROGRAMME

The Boyd Neel String Orches-
tra
Third Suite of Ancient Airs
and Dances for Lute

. Respighi
8.19

~- Frederick Grinke (violin),Watson Forbes (viola) ,
Duets for Violin and Viola,
No. 1.in G "Major, K 423

Mozart
8.32 Boyd Neel String Orches-

Eaaeibaaie in D, K 136
Mozart

8.45 SUNDAY EVENING TALK.
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.22 Dr. Leo Blech and London
Symphony Orchestra
Serenade, Op. 11, Minuet and
Scherzo

Brehime
9.30 Heinrich SchiuSnus (bari-tone)
Sleep Beloved
To the Doves Brahms
9.39-10.3 Egon Petri (piano)
Variations and Fugue on a
Theme by Handel Brahms

11. i? ] London News and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ENVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke, 263 m,
6. @ p.m. Recordings
8.15 "The Citadel"; By A. J.Cronin
8.30 Band Night
10. 0 Close down

"NV 72 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 44] m,

8.45a.m. Organola: Lioyd
Thomas at the Console
9.0 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 Music of the Masters:Johannes Brahms
10. 0 Sacred Interlude

A Studio Recital
10.18 "Fifty Thousand ‘Times’ "The Story of London’s Qidest
Daily Newspaper
BBC Programme

11.0 Music for Everyman
12,0 Band of H.M, Grenadier
Guards
12.45 p.m. Theatre Memories
1. 0 Dinner Music
1.30 "WORLD AFFAIRS": Talk
by Wickham Steed
2.0 BBC Brains Trust
2.30 The Melody Lingers On
3.0 Major Work: Pro
Quartet with Alfred Hobday
(second viola)

|
Quintet in D Major, K.593

Mozart
3.22 FAMOUS ARTIST: Richard
Crooks (tenor) singing from’ Operas
3.40 BBCsain me Orchestra"Sea" Sutte rank Bridge

BBC Programme

4.0 Recital for Two
4.30 Radio Stage: "Time Pay.ment"
5. 0 MuSical Miniatures
5.15 Music Recognition Quiz
5.45 The Memory Lingers On
6.30 ANGLICAN SERVICE: 8st.
John’s Church. Preacher: Ven.
Archdeacon J.-A, Lush
7.30 Gleanings from Far andWide
815 ‘Blind Man’s House"
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
8. 0 Newsreel
9.15 Overture

By
Vaughan Wil-liams: "The asps"

Queen’s Hall Orchestra
Conductor: Sir Henry J. Wood
9.30 Recorded Play: "Mr. Brod.erick Retires," * the New Zea-‘land Author race Janisch,
A New Zealand Country Town
comedy in which a popularidentity announces his retire-
ment from public life
NBS Production

9.53 At Mother’s Knee; SomeFavourite Lullabies
70. 0 Close down

‘ciesoe m.
9. Oam. Tunes for the BreakfastTable
9.30 Radio Church of the Help-ing Hand
40.0 Morning Melodies
10.46 Little Chapel of GoodCheer :

10.46 tn Merry Mood
1M. 0-11.30 "The Season’s" Bal-let Glazounov
412.0 Close down

Sunday. September 1News from London, 6.0 am.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

IZD im oe
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.83 Junior Request session
9415 Friendly Road Children’sChoir
10.30 The Old Corral
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song (Radio Theatre)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
2. 0 An American Feature Pro-
gramme ;

3. 0 Impudent Impostors: TheSecret Princess (last broadcast)
3.30 Spotlight Band4.0 Studio Presentation
4.30 Storytime with Bryan |O’Brien
5. 0 Diggers’ session: Rod Tal-bot

EVENING:
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.30 Uncle Tom and the SankeySingers
7. 0 _ Allan Jones sings'the Musicof Cole Porter 5
Wa Topical Talk: Professor;

7.30 From 1ZB’s Radio Theatre8.0 We Found a Story8.16 The Stage Presents: BBC
Programme
8. Sunday Night Talk
%
QO New Zealand Presents15 Songs and Songwriters
9.45 Chorus, Gentlemen
10. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close downLLL ERENT

ZLB nw te
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
8.15 Religion for Monday Morn-
ing (Rev. Harry Squires)8.30 Melodious Memories
8. 0 Children’s Choir
9.20 Sports Review
9.35 Piano Time: Jose Iturbi9.45 Popular Vocalist10. 0 Band session
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
| Song11. 0 Melody Time
11.12 Comedy Cameo11.20 The Services session con-
ducted by Sgt. Major
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Listeners’ Request session2.0 Radio Variety2.30 Music by Australian Com-
posers
3. 0 From Our Overseas Lib-
rary
3.30 Reserved5. 0 Storytime5.30 Salt City Choir

EVENING:
6. 0 Social Justice
6.15 . Musical Interlude6.30 For the Children7.0 Top Tunes7.30 The Stage Presents
8. impudent Impostors: LicaRicardi (last broadcast)8.30 Golden Pages of Melody8.45 $Sunday Evening Talk9. 4 ZB Gazette916 Songs and Songwriters
9.45 Enter a Murderer10.146 Latin Americana
10.30 Restful Melodies
big 7 Songs of Cheer and Com-or
11. 0 Recital Time
11.40 Interlude Verse and Music
11.55 Close downLeA FL A A SR

em

SLB ise ue
MORNING:

6. 0 Londen News9.0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s
Choir z10. 0 Music Magazine, featuringat 10.0, Music of the. Ballet;
10.15, Schubert Time; 10.30,Smile A While; 10.45, PianoContrasts ‘
11. 0 Friéidly Road Service of
Song
11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Luncheon Session
2. 0 Radio Matinee, featuringat 2.0, Grand Canyon: Land
scape in Words and Music
2.3 From Our Overseas Librar
3.30 Studio Presentation4.15 Music of the Novachord4.45 A Maori Programme5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien

EVENING:
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.30 Is This Your Favourite
Melody? (last broadcast) .45 in Demand
7. 0 he Stage Presents: BBCProduction
8. 0 Off Parade: At Radio’s
Roundtable
8.30 Songs of Good Cheer
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 A Studio Presentation
9.15 impudent Impostors: Rich.ard Marshall (last broadcast)9.45 Viadimir Horowitz, pianist10.15 Variety Programme10.30 Restful Music
epg
Songs of Cheer and Comort

11. 0 Variety Programme12. 0 Ciose down:
—

BLD wire tin.
. MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8. 0 Songs of Cheer and Com-fort
9.15 amiliar Melodies9.30 ZB Junior Choristers, con-ducted by Anita Oliver10.0 The Masked Masqueraders10.30 Voices in Harmony11, 0 Sports Digest: Bernie Mo-
Connell! ;

14.15 Orchestral Interlude
11.380 Salt Lake City Choir

AFTERNOON:
12.0 You Asked For it, con-ducted by Russell Oaten2,0 The Radio Matinee, com-
pered by Colin McDonald; in-ue 2.0, The Hit Parade3. 0 ommy Handley Programme4. 0 Sacred Songs sung by
Dorothy Maynor4.30 Rhythm in Reeds
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6.30 4ZB Choristers, conducted
by Anita Oliver f

EVENING:
.0 Talk on Social Justice16 Tenor Time

0 The Diggers’ Show: GeorgeBezar7.0 impudent Impostors: Chey-
_

alier D’Eon (last broadcast)7.30 The Stage Presents8. 0 Is This Your Favourite
_ Melody?
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 Radio Roundabout
9.15 Gilbert and Sullivan Opera:
The’ Gondoliers
9.45 Songs and Songwriters11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close. down
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8.0 Selected Recordings
9. 0 Piano Pastimes~10. O Melodies that Linger10,30 Notable Trials: A LargePrice for Spirits
410.45 Round the Rotunda
11. 0 Tunes of the Times12. 0 Close down

EVENING:
5. 0 Storytime with S&BryanO’Brien
5.30 Reserved
6. 0 Famous Orchestras
7.30 Stage Presents8. 0
+e,
oe Impostors:Charles Tarnaud

8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.15 From Our Overseas Lib-
rary
9.45 Songs of Cheer and Com-
‘or
10. 0 Close down
O-[&XxX--__-_-_-~-_-~-~X*_a____-"_‘?I
Sunday Request sessions are a
special feature at noon to-day
from 1ZB, 2ZB, and 4ZB.* s ws

Something a little different in
| "Grand Canyon"’-landscape in
words and music at 2.0 p.m.
from 3ZB.x * ES

1ZRB’s outstanding "NewZealapd Presents." Programmesof ew Zealand compositionswill be broadcast again at nine
o’clock this evening.* » +
4ZB at 9.15 p.m.-A presenta-

|

tion of the Gilbert and Sulli-
van opera "The Gondoliers."


